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5
15:00

1000 m
35.000 

STAY SAFE WITH A MASK MR 100 HANDICAP
Rennpreis: 35.000  (21.000 8.750 3.500 1.750)
Open 

QPL

1
1000

Box: 6
ML: 9,0

63.5

Dutch Philip
5j. b W (What A Winter - Upity Ann)

Trainer: Y Bremner
Besitzer: Messrs Bryn Ressell & N M S

E Webber

24.01 Fairview 4 1200 8,0 W Agrella Kimberley Star - Elusive Heart - Le Grand R
27.12 Fairview 5 1200 4,3 B Fayd'herbe Sir Frenchie - Bold Coast - March Music
29.11 Fairview 2 1000 3,1 W Agrella Lord Balmoral - Dutch Philip - Alpine Glacier
25.10 Fairview 3 1200 5,2 C Murray Sir Frenchie - Bishop's Bounty - Dutch Philip
11.10 Fvp 5 1400 7,5 W Agrella Sir Frenchie - Kimberley Star - Lets Play Bal

2
Box: 2
ML: 6,0

61.5

Mary O' Reilly
4j. b S (Sail From Seattle - Grand Mary)

Trainer: Y Bremner
Besitzer: Messrs A J Van Huyssteen, F

W Agrella

05.06 Fairview 5 1000 15,0 W Agrella Racine - Captain Anne Bonny - Carioca
31.01 Fairview 3 1000 7,5 M Byleveld Outlandos D'Amour - Carlita - Mary O' Reilly
27.12 Fairview 5 1200 8,0 C Storey Outlandos D'Amour - Horse Haizi - Via Seatt
30.11 Turffontein 11 1160 26,0 D De Gouveia True To Life - Dancing Queen - Sarah
20.09 Fvp 1 1000 3,1 R Fourie Mary O' Reilly - Princess Rebel - Outlandos 

3
Box: 11
ML: 3,0

60.0

Aldo
4j. b W (Redoute's Promise - Wishful Eye)

Trainer: A C Greeff
Besitzer: Messrs C G & L F Scribante

X Ndlovu

06.03 Fairview 2 1000 6,2 X Ndlovu Robberg Express - Aldo - Alwahsh
11.02 Fvp 1 1000 7,0 X Ndlovu Aldo - Sir Frenchie - Le Grand Rouge
24.01 Fairview 6 1200 12,0 X Ndlovu Kimberley Star - Elusive Heart - Le Grand R
20.12 Fairview 2 1000 15,0 X Ndlovu Racine - Aldo - Via Sacra
13.12 Fairview 4 1200 31,0 X Ndlovu Voices Of Light - Le Grand Rouge - Clifton 

4
Box: 8
ML: 13,0

58.5

Alwahsh
5j. b W [NZ] (Sepoy - Irish Blues)

Trainer: G Paddock
Besitzer: M A Paddock

Luyolo Mxothwa

06.03 Fairview 3 1000 23,0 C Maujean Robberg Express - Aldo - Alwahsh
11.02 Fvp 5 1000 15,0 C Maujean Aldo - Sir Frenchie - Le Grand Rouge
27.12 Fairview 7 1200 15,0 C Maujean Sir Frenchie - Bold Coast - March Music
13.12 Fairview 5 1200 8,0 B Fayd'herbe Voices Of Light - Le Grand Rouge - Clifton 
29.11 Fairview 7 1000 8,2 L Mxothwa Lord Balmoral - Dutch Philip - Alpine Glacier

5
Box: 9
ML: 13,0

58.0

Big Bay
3j. b H (Var - Paradise Beach)

Trainer: G D Smith
Besitzer: V C Veeramootoo

S Naidoo

24.02 Fvp 9 1000 4,3 X Jacobs Ambra - Aloysius - Barbarella Nights
17.01 Fvp 4 1000 2,8 M V'rensburg Aloysius - Ambra - Di Me
04.10 Fvp 1 1000 8,0 M Yeni Big Bay - Quinlan - Calla Lily
05.08 Fvp 1 1000 3,0 M Yeni Big Bay - Pale Lilac - Shepard's Delight
21.06 Fvp 1 1000 1,8 M Yeni Big Bay - Teofilia - Black Knight

6
Box: 7
ML: 13,0

58.0

Le Grand Rouge
6j. ch W (Western Winter - La Patoneur)

Trainer: Y Bremner
Besitzer: World Sports Betting (Nom: M

Y Ramzan

06.03 Fairview 5 1000 7,2 R Fourie Robberg Express - Aldo - Alwahsh
11.02 Fvp 3 1000 8,0 M Byleveld Aldo - Sir Frenchie - Le Grand Rouge
24.01 Fairview 3 1200 12,0 M V'rensburg Kimberley Star - Elusive Heart - Le Grand R
13.12 Fairview 2 1200 11,0 W Agrella Voices Of Light - Le Grand Rouge - Clifton 
29.11 Fairview 6 1000 23,0 K Zechner Lord Balmoral - Dutch Philip - Alpine Glacier

7
Box: 10
ML: 13,0

56.0

Omega Onslaught
7j. b W (Jay Peg - Alpharhythm)

Trainer: T J Laing
Besitzer: E A Braun

K Steyn

02.03 Fvp 3 1300 7,2 C Maujean Purple Diamond - The Highway Man - Ome
24.01 Fairview 5 1200 17,0 C Maujean Kimberley Star - Elusive Heart - Le Grand R
13.12 Fairview 6 1200 12,0 C Maujean Voices Of Light - Le Grand Rouge - Clifton 
29.11 Fairview 4 1000 14,0 C Maujean Lord Balmoral - Dutch Philip - Alpine Glacier
25.10 Fairview 8 1200 67,0 R Munger Sir Frenchie - Bishop's Bounty - Dutch Philip

8
Box: 5
ML: 8,0

55.5

Cause And Effect
5j. ch S (What A Winter - Karma)

Trainer: A C Greeff
Besitzer: R T Mattheyse

T Gould

25.03 Fvp 5 1300 9,0 S Khathi Captain's Princess - Seattle Tango - Travel I
13.03 Fvp 3 1000 26,0 X Ndlovu Racine - Captain Anne Bonny - Cause And 
02.03 Fvp 5 1300 26,0 X Ndlovu Purple Diamond - The Highway Man - Ome
15.12 Scottsville Turf 12 1000 29,0 D Dillon Whizz Of Odds - Queen Of Alamo - Be Hap
01.09 Grp 8 1200 21,0 S Randolph Ancient Spirit - Wildly In Love - Just Vogue

9
Box: 3
ML: 13,0

54.5

Ambra
4j. b S (What A Winter - Raspberry)

Trainer: A C Greeff
Besitzer: Messrs C G & L F Scribante

S Fortune

05.06 Fairview 4 1000 15,0 S Fortune Racine - Captain Anne Bonny - Carioca
13.03 Fvp 4 1000 11,0 T Gould Racine - Captain Anne Bonny - Cause And 
24.02 Fvp 1 1000 3,5 G Cheyne Ambra - Aloysius - Barbarella Nights
17.01 Fvp 2 1000 4,0 G Cheyne Aloysius - Ambra - Di Me
03.01 Fairview 3 1000 4,3 G Cheyne Sunshine Mint - Gimme Katrina - Ambra

10
Box: 1
ML: 21,0

54.5

Via Sacra
5j. ch S (Pathfork - Via Cosa Coma)

Trainer: Z Oosthuizen
Besitzer: S Viljoen

D R Lerena

23.03 Flamingo 10 1200 4,5 P Mxoli Our Moon Shadow - Immortelle - Bright Fla
16.03 Flamingo 1 1400 8,5 R Danielson Via Sacra - Seattle Skyline - True Words
20.12 Fairview 3 1000 15,0 B Fayd'herbe Racine - Aldo - Via Sacra
06.12 Fairview 6 1000 10,0 M Byleveld Racine - Stopthinkingofme - Outlandos D'A
15.11 Fvp 4 1200 8,1 T Gould Clifton Crusher - Alwahsh - Seville

11
Box: 4
ML: 6,0

54.0

Captain Anne Bonny
3j. b S (Captain Of All - Coco)

Trainer: T J Laing
Besitzer: G P Venter

K Minnie

05.06 Fairview 2 1000 13,0 K Minnie Racine - Captain Anne Bonny - Carioca
13.03 Fvp 2 1000 6,7 C Maujean Racine - Captain Anne Bonny - Cause And 
07.02 Fvp 2 1300 9,0 N Juglall Luna Wish - Captain Anne Bonny - Brandina
24.01 Fairview 5 1200 15,0 C Maujean Sunshine Mint - Travel In Style - Twin Falls
03.01 Fairview 8 1200 11,0 C Maujean World Radar - Hooves Of Troy - Seattle Tan

Ergebnis: Quoten:


